December, 1983

Governor Ames

MECHANICAL SAFETY AND CODE CONSIDERATIONS

Qutdoor combustion air to boiler room.
Controlled ventilating and heating in the boiler room.

Smoke control in open stair area.

ENERGY AND FUTURE AIR CONDITIONING

Convert steam boiler to hot water
Air Conditioning

TOTAL COST FOR MECHANICAL CONSIDERATION

Mansion

$ 5,000
500
15,000

2,000
100,000
$122,500



