December, 1983

Governor Ames Mansion

MECHANICAL SAFETY AND CODE CONSIDERATIONS

1.	Outdoor combustion air to boiler room.	\$	5,000
2.	Controlled ventilating and heating in the boiler room.		500
3.	Smoke control in open stair area.		15,000
	ENERGY AND FUTURE AIR CONDITIONING		
1.	Convert steam boiler to hot water		2,000
2.	Air Conditioning	_	100,000
	TOTAL COST FOR MECHANICAL CONSIDERATION	\$	122,500